
ORDER DATE TUESDAY - DEADLINE 12:30 (just afternoon) DELIVERY DATE THURSDAY (following week)

Tuesday 01/09/24 Thursday 01/18/24

Tuesday 01/23/24 Thursday 02/01/24

Tuesday 02/06/24 Thursday 02/15/24

Tuesday 02/20/24 Thursday 02/29/24

Tuesday 03/05/24 Thursday 03/14/24

Tuesday 03/19/24 Thursday 03/28/24

Tuesday 04/02/24 Thursday 04/11/24

Tuesday 04/16/24 Thursday 04/25/24

Tuesday 04/30/24 Thursday 05/09/24

Tuesday 05/14/24 Thursday 05/23/24

Tuesday 05/28/24 Thursday 06/06/24

Tuesday 06/11/24 Thursday 06/20/24

Tuesday 06/25/24 Thursday 07/04/24

Tuesday 07/09/24 Thursday 07/18/24

Tuesday 07/23/24 Thursday 08/01/24

Tuesday 08/06/24 Thursday 08/15/24

Tuesday 08/20/24 Thursday 08/29/24

Tuesday 09/03/24 Thursday 09/12/24

Tuesday 09/17/24 Thursday 09/26/24

Tuesday 10/01/24 Thursday 10/10/24

Tuesday 10/15/24 Thursday 10/24/24

Tuesday 10/29/24 Thursday 11/07/24

Tuesday 11/12/24 Thursday 11/21/24

Tuesday 11/26/24 Thursday 12/05/24

Tuesday 12/10/24 Thursday 12/19/24

Tuesday 12/24/24 Thursday 01/02/25

"AMADORI"- PRE-COOKED ITALIAN POULTRY SPECIALTIES
 “Amadori” GESCO Soc. Coop. Agr. Contract # HDEC09-23-A-0006

 Project Managed by

    www.elitetopfood.com

Order & Deliveries Schedule 2024

IMPORTANT NOTICE

ORDERING:

Fax Orders: +39 0547 342640 / Email orders: export@amadori.it

For your orders,  please see dedicated order form


